
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Bank of England 2 - 2 Barclays 1 Tue 2 Oct 12 18:30 OU
Bank of England 1 - 3 Athenaeum 1 Tue 16 Oct 12 18:30 OU
Athenaeum 2 1½ - 1½ Bank of England Tue 6 Nov 12 18:30 OU
RBS 2 3 - 1 Bank of England Tue 20 Nov 12 18:30 OU
Bank of England 3 - 0 Barclays 2 Tue 4 Dec 12 18:30 OU
Athenaeum 2 ½ - ½ Bank of England Tue 15 Jan 13 18:30 OU
Bank of England 1½ - ½ Cosmopolitan Banks Tue 15 Jan 13 18:30 OU
Bank of England 1 - 3 RBS 1 Tue 12 Feb 13 18:30 OU
Bank of England 1 - 1 RBS 2 Tue 26 Feb 13 18:30 OU
Barclays 2 0 - 2 Bank of England Tue 26 Feb 13 18:30 OU
Bank of England 3½ - ½ Cosmopolitan Banks Tue 19 Mar 13 18:30 OU
Legal 4 - 0 Bank of England Tue 9 Apr 13 18:30 OU


